Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #63261: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 8 FR 71.12 17
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 4 FR 71.22 9
621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 FR 72.05 13
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 73.33 9
1070 Sarah RYAN 5 FR 74.97 10
1052 Alice GARDINER 1 FR 76.09 0
925 Justin GARLICK 7 FR 82.25 16
770 Lukas TAYLOR 2 FR 87.45 4
Sprint
Swim #2, Heat #63262: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
698  Adam BROOKS 6 FR 50.37 5
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 8 FR 50.55 7
896 Emily COWLEY 3 FR 53.18 2
620 Rachel LYON 4 FR 57.14 3
1002 Charlotte RILEY 5 FR 57.45 3
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 1 FR 57.95 0
1059 Finn BARRY 7 FR 59.20 7
936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 61.47 1
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #63263: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
769 Harry COYNE 7 FR 53.91 11
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 54.80 10
1064 Matthew MELKI 8 FR 56.69 12
654 Rosa DI SANTO 4 FR 57.91 10
1048 Sienna BEARD 1 FR 58.26 0
1058 Lily CASSAR 2 FR 58.34 10
979 Joanne GARLICK 3 FR 60.98 10
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 6 FR 61.04 11

Sprint

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Net
54.12
62.22
59.05
64.33
64.97
76.09
66.25
83.45

Net
45.37
43.55
51.18
54.14
54.45
57.95
52.20
60.47

Net
4291
44.80
44.69
47.91
58.26
48.34
50.98
50.04

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Pos
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Pos
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Swim #4, Heat #63264: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

W =, 00N N O D

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #63265: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

= 00 R NN OO W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #63266: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

674  Cara PARKER
1018 Liam LOUGHREY
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
986  Cate BRADY

901 Trent DUNCOMBE
646  Jack CORBETT

711  Ruby EASON

1051 Sophia GALLETTA
Sprint

ID Name

750  Connor EGELTON
676  Nathan GOOLEY
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY
684 Hugh MATTHEWS
619 Duncan LYON
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
708 Bronte MARSHALL
1065 James MELKI
Sprint

ID Name

1049 Celeste JACKSON
632  Liam MURPHY
687  Jessica COLLEY
761 Kate COYNE

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE
591  Sarah LYON

661 Michael CORBETT
1087 Donald RILEY
Sprint

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Lane

N W0 NN RO

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
43.46
44.59
45.93
46.17
46.44
46.65
46.72
50.81

Gross
41.27
42.44
42.76
43.19
43.94
45.12
45.95
46.03

Gross
39.69
39.96
40.94
41.95
42.21
42.30
43.02
43.76

Hcap

B O N B N R R R

Hcap

=B N e e = )

Hcap

o O B N N =P O N

Net
42.46
43.59
44.93
44.17
45.44
44.65
46.72
49.81

Net
39.27
41.44
41.76
42.19
42.94
44.12
44.95
46.03

Net
37.69
39.96
39.94
39.95
40.21
41.30
43.02
43.76

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Page 2 of 12



Swim #7, Heat #63267: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

O N U B O B N W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #8, Heat #63268: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

N o0 w Ny RO

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #9, Heat #63269: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1042 Connor GOGGINS
1054 Damien GARDINER
898  Andrew COWLEY
970  Charlotte PRATT
916  Nicole ZOCCO

582 Elise GOOLEY

474  Bernadette FLANNERY
751 Scott EGELTON
Sprint

ID Name

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU
1060 Shaun BARRY

655 John TAYLOR

644  Nicholas CORBETT
727  Brett GOOLEY

968  Madeleine WELSH
706 Molly EASON

637  Sam ZOCCO

Sprint

ID Name

283 Douglas MCFARLANE
282  Georgia MCFARLANE
309 Joel DIMENTO

579  Simone GOOLEY

908 Ross DUNCOMBE
728 Bronson RONAN

690 Mark COLLEY

640  Daniel CORBETT
Sprint

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Lane

2
6
4
5
1
8
3
7

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

36.32
37.07
37.41
37.56
37.63
37.95
37.96
39.10

Gross

35.33
36.05
36.22
36.78
36.78
36.97
37.17
37.74

Gross

34.57
35.48
36.84
36.87
36.91
37.19
37.47
37.93

Hcap

N P = O » O O O

Hcap

R B, O O O O O ¥

Hcap

w = W O N N W

Net
36.32
37.07
37.41
36.56
37.63
36.95
36.96
37.10

Net
34.33
36.05
36.22
36.78
36.78
36.97
36.17
36.74

Net
33.57
32.48
34.84
34.87
36.91
34.19
36.47
34.93

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Swim #10, Heat #63270: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR 32.22
281  James SIMMONS 6 FR 32.75
976 David BRADY 1 FR 32.99
115 Anthony DIMENTO 5 FR 33.03
527 Harry GILKES 7 FR 33.53
759  James COYNE 4 FR 33.79
839 Daniel MURPHY 3 FR 33.91
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #63272: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 6 FR 34.24
1092 Nicholas ANDERSON 1 FR 38.30
851 David KNOWLES 5 FR 39.27
1089 Jayce TURNER 7 FR 42.61
863 Charlie KNOWLES 4 FR 49.77
1091 Madison ELLIOTT 2 FR 54.73
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 FR 55.02
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #63274: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
950 Gabbi SLATER 4 FR 45.05
942 Angus SLATER 3 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #63275: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
575 Luly KNOWLES 2 FR 33.72
1090 Lily DOYLE 1 FR 34.30
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #63278: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1093 Cliona COLGAN 1 FR 39.57
Form

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

B = W =, O W O

O O O o o o o

Net
32.22
29.75
32.99
32.03
30.53
32.79
32.91

Net
34.24
38.30
39.27
42.61
49.77
54.73
55.02

Net

38.05
0.00

Net

33.72
34.30

Net

39.57

Pos

N o oo B WwN e

Pos

N o 1M wWwN R

Pos

Pos

Pos

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

0 DNS
Points DQ

1

1
Points DQ

1
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Swim #14, Heat #63280: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 BA 85.33
1048 Sienna BEARD 1 BR 88.13
1070 Sarah RYAN 7 BA 88.60
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 3 BA 89.48
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 6 BR 92.81
1002 Charlotte RILEY 8 BR 92.89
1052 Alice GARDINER 2 BR 94.38
654  Rosa DI SANTO 4 BR 101.67

Form
Swim #15, Heat #63281: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
621  Rose TUNSTALL 3 BA 71.61
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 2 BR 0.00
896  Emily COWLEY 8 BR 76.53
1059 Finn BARRY 6 BR 76.91
925  Justin GARLICK 5 BA 79.29
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 4 BR 79.30
936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW 7 BR 80.38
901  Trent DUNCOMBE 1 BR 69.47

Form
Swim #16, Heat #63282: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
698 Adam BROOKS 3 BA 57.66
1058 Lily CASSAR 8 BA 58.61
714 Kellen PARKER 1 BR 58.71
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 5 BA 58.92
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 7 BA 60.65
620 Rachel LYON 2 BR 61.14
979 Joanne GARLICK 4 BR 63.38
751  Scott EGELTON 6 BR 64.82

Form

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Hcap
14

16
12
15

18

12

Hcap

13
11

13

Hcap

O O N = O N O

Net
71.33
88.13
72.60
77.48
77.81
74.89
85.38
89.67

Net
65.61
-4.00
63.53
65.91
71.29
73.30
67.38
69.47

Net
57.66
56.61
58.71
57.92
58.65
61.14
63.38
63.82

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3 VOID

2

1

1

1

1

1 DQ
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #18, Heat #63284: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID
1054
750
1033
711
769
935
637
674
Form

Name
Damien GARDINER
Connor EGELTON

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Ruby EASON

Harry COYNE

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Sam ZOCCO

Cara PARKER

Lane

P NN W0 O B

Stroke

BR
BA
BR
BA
BA
BR
BR
BR

Gross
54.01
55.85
57.49
57.68
58.46
60.82
61.12
61.40

Swim #19, Heat #63285: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID
1049
632
687
619
676
708
986
661
Form

Name

Celeste JACKSON
Liam MURPHY
Jessica COLLEY
Duncan LYON
Nathan GOOLEY
Bronte MARSHALL
Cate BRADY
Michael CORBETT

Lane

o H OO W N B N U

Stroke

BA
BU
BR
BA
BA
BR
BA
BA

Gross
50.66
51.96
52.96
53.70
55.52
56.01
56.05
61.02

Swim #20, Heat #63286: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID
1012
1019
908
684
1042
690
646
968
Form

Name

Mikaela DOWNIE
Zoe LOUGHREY
Ross DUNCOMBE
Hugh MATTHEWS
Connor GOGGINS
Mark COLLEY
Jack CORBETT
Madeleine WELSH

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Lane

v 00 B A NN O W

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BR
BR
BA
BR

Gross
47.51
47.83
48.61
49.61
50.08
50.27
51.51
51.74

Hcap

O W O O W H» W w

Hcap

w N N R WO RN

Hcap

o »,r O O » O O o

Net
51.01
52.85
53.49
54.68
58.46
60.82
58.12
61.40

Net
48.66
50.96
52.96
50.70
54.52
54.01
54.05
58.02

Net
47.51
47.83
48.61
48.61
50.08
50.27
50.51
51.74

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #21, Heat #63287: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
474  Bernadette FLANNERY 2 BR 47.26
706  Molly EASON 7 BA 47.76
727 Brett GOOLEY 4 BA 48.83
591 Sarah LYON 1 BR 48.94
579  Simone GOOLEY 8 BR 48.98
761 Kate COYNE 3 BA 48.99
916  Nicole ZOCCO 6 BR 49.74
655  John TAYLOR 5 BR 50.34

Form
Swim #22, Heat #63288: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
282 Georgia MCFARLANE 1 BR 42.62
582  Elise GOOLEY 2 BA 43.60
115  Anthony DIMENTO 3 BR 43.85
1060 Shaun BARRY 5 BU 44.37
644  Nicholas CORBETT 6 BA 44.69
970  Charlotte PRATT 8 BU 44.78
283  Douglas MCFARLANE 7 BU 46.08
898  Andrew COWLEY 4 BR 47.34

Form
Swim #23, Heat #63289: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
640 Daniel CORBETT 4 BU 38.91
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 BU 39.52
759  James COYNE 3 BR 40.05
309 Joel DIMENTO 5 BU 40.48
839 Daniel MURPHY 2 BU 40.56

Form
Swim #24, Heat #63290: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 BU 37.42
527  Harry GILKES 4 BU 37.60
976  David BRADY 3 BU 38.31
281  James SIMMONS 5 BU 38.88
728 Bronson RONAN 2 BA 39.32

Form

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Hcap

N WO B O » W O

Hcap

O W w N N O O O

Hcap

O B O O ¥

Hcap

= O = W O

Net
47.26
44.76
47.83
48.94
44.98
48.99
46.74
48.34

Net
42.62
43.60
43.85
42.37
42.69
41.78
43.08
47.34

Net
37.91
39.52
40.05
39.48
40.56

Net
37.42
34.60
37.31
32.88
38.32

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

v A W N BB

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

= R, N W

Points DQ

R =, N W
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Swim #25, Heat #63292: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 7 BA 47.32
1087 Donald RILEY 8 BA 52.76
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 6 BA 60.05
851  David KNOWLES 5 BA 65.60
1048 Sienna BEARD 1 BA 66.11
863  Charlie KNOWLES 4 BA 68.88
1090 Lily DOYLE 2 BA 91.62
1052 Alice GARDINER 3 BA 97.59

Form
Swim #26, Heat #63294: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
942  Angus SLATER 3 BA 63.23
950  Gabbi SLATER 4 BA 63.35
1064 Matthew MELKI 5 BA 64.22
770  Lukas TAYLOR 6 BA 75.99

Form
Swim #26, Heat #63295: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1065 James MELKI 2 BA 35.87
575 Luly KNOWLES 1 BA 48.72
Long
Swim #27, Heat #63298: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
759  James COYNE 8 FR 422.06
309 Joel DIMENTO 2 FR 424.79
632 Liam MURPHY 6 FR 432.98
706 Molly EASON 5 FR 435.05
976 David BRADY 3 FR 435.74
727  Brett GOOLEY 4 FR 449.01
968  Madeleine WELSH 7 FR 453.26
751 Scott EGELTON 1 FR 462.11

Long

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Hcap

OO O O o o o o o

Hcap

11
28
35

Hcap
0
0

Hcap
40
0
29
23
7
14
37
0

Net
47.32
52.76
60.05
65.60
66.11
68.88
91.62
97.59

Net
63.23
52.35
36.22
40.99

Net

35.87
48.72

Net
382.06
424.79
403.98
412.05
428.74
435.01
416.26
462.11

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

o N o A W N R

Points DQ

N N

bup

DUP

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ

Points DQ

B R R R R, N W
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Swim #28, Heat #63299: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1042 Connor GOGGINS 4 FR 384.17 1 383.17 1 4

644 Nicholas CORBETT 8 FR 388.01 13 375.01 2 3

640 Daniel CORBETT 7 FR 388.02 10 378.02 3 2

474 Bernadette FLANNERY 6 FR 388.19 8 380.19 4 1

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR 404.30 0 404.30 5 1

690 Mark COLLEY 1 FR 406.29 0 406.29 6 1

579  Simone GOOLEY 5 FR 413.52 5 408.52 7 1

582 Elise GOOLEY 3 FR 415.80 1 414.80 8 1

Long

Swim #29, Heat #63300: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 4 FR 378.66 16 362.66 1 4

115 Anthony DIMENTO 2 FR 379.36 0 379.36 2 3

839 Daniel MURPHY 3 FR 382.65 1 381.65 3 2

281 James SIMMONS 6 FR 391.08 27 364.08 4 1

282 Georgia MCFARLANE 5 FR 396.62 27 369.62 5 1

Long

Swim #29, Heat #63301: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
527 Harry GILKES 1 FR 338.26 0 338.26 1 1

Long

Swim #30, Heat #63303: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
896 Emily COWLEY 3 FR 318.15 51 267.15 1 4

1051 Sophia GALLETTA 8 FR 324.29 77 247.29 2 3

925  Justin GARLICK 2 FR 331.18 0 331.18 3 2

620 Rachel LYON 6 FR 335.95 63 272.95 4 1

979 Joanne GARLICK 7 FR 0.00 71 -71.00 5 1 VOID
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 5 FR 344.16 59 285.16 6 1

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 4 FR 360.92 52 308.92 7 1

Long

Swim #30, Heat #63310: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1092 Nicholas ANDERSON 1 FR 250.00 0 250.00 1 1

Long
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Swim #31, Heat #63304: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 4 FR 243.91 9 23491 1 4

1033  Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 8 FR 246.32 17 229.32 2 3

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 7 FR 247.74 16 231.74 3 2

661 Michael CORBETT 6 FR 254.82 15 239.82 4 1

674 Cara PARKER 1 FR 257.71 0 257.71 5 1

698  Adam BROOKS 3 FR 259.19 6 253.19 6 1

769  Harry COYNE 5 FR 260.61 12 248.61 7 1

935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 270.83 4 266.83 8 1

Long

Swim #32, Heat #63305: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1054 Damien GARDINER 8 FR 218.83 9 209.83 1 4

708 Bronte MARSHALL 4 FR 226.61 5 221.61 2 3

676 Nathan GOOLEY 1 FR 227.70 0 227.70 3 2

714 Kellen PARKER 2 FR 227.75 0 227.75 4 1

711 Ruby EASON 3 FR 237.86 4 233.86 5 1

986  Cate BRADY 6 FR 240.56 7 233.56 6 1

619 Duncan LYON 7 FR 241.18 7 234.18 7 1

646 Jack CORBETT 5 FR 242.28 7 235.28 8 1

Long

Swim #33, Heat #63306: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
637 Sam ZOCCO 4 FR 207.35 9 198.35 1 4

750  Connor EGELTON 5 FR 209.89 12 197.89 2 3

684 Hugh MATTHEWS 1 FR 214.12 0 214.12 3 2

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 8 FR 215.06 13 202.06 4 1

761  Kate COYNE 6 FR 223.14 12 211.14 5 1

908 Ross DUNCOMBE 7 FR 229.33 12 217.33 6 1

916 Nicole ZOCCO 2 FR 238.65 1 237.65 7 1

1060 Shaun BARRY 3 FR 0.00 6 -6.00 8 0 DNS

Long
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Swim #34, Heat #63307: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
1049 Celeste JACKSON

591  Sarah LYON

687  Jessica COLLEY

898  Andrew COWLEY

527  Harry GILKES

Long

Lane

4
3
1
2
5
6

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
199.48
209.09
210.51
211.83
215.81
0.00

Swim #35, Heat #63309: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1078 Michael PLAYFORD

851  David KNOWLES

901 Trent DUNCOMBE

1057 Amelia MACMAHON

1058 Lily CASSAR

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
868  Caitlin ZOCCO

1070 Sarah RYAN

Long

Swim #36, Heat #63312: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

868 Caitlin ZOCCO

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE
1057 Amelia MACMAHON
924 Max OLLERENSHAW
1058 Lily CASSAR

1059 Finn BARRY

Long

Lane

N o0 W 0 N PMAoOo

Lane

v b~ 2 O W N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

186.42
232.06
249.57
255.53
278.14
289.20
309.13
342.61

Gross
177.25
185.61
196.86
197.60
201.57
0.00

Swim #37, Heat #63314: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

863  Charlie KNOWLES
1002 Charlotte RILEY
1079 Ben PLAYFORD
575  Luly KNOWLES
Long

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Lane

1
4
3
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

155.07
165.07
181.96
213.58

Hcap

v N O W b

49

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap

17
46

38
40

Hcap

o O o o

Net
195.48
206.09
210.51
209.83
210.81

-49.00

Net
186.42
232.06
249.57
255.53
278.14
289.20
309.13
342.61

Net
170.25
168.61
150.86
197.60
163.57
-40.00

Net
155.07
165.07
181.96
213.58

Pos

a U b W N e

Pos

00 N o U B~ W N R

Pos

o U b WN R

Pos

A W N

Points DQ

DUP DNS

Points DQ

Points DQ

DupP

0 DNS

Points DQ
1
DUP
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Swim #38, Heat #63316: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1048 Sienna BEARD 4 FR 130.41
1002 Charlotte RILEY 7 FR 137.69
1052 Alice GARDINER 3 FR 140.90
1070 Sarah RYAN 6 FR 152.07
770 Lukas TAYLOR 5 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #38, Heat #63317: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1090 Lily DOYLE 2 FR 136.76
1093 Cliona COLGAN 1 FR 154.80

Saturday, 9 November 2013

Hcap
7
27
0
22
11

Hcap

Net
123.41
110.69
140.90
130.07
-11.00

Net
136.76
154.80

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 DUP
5 0 DNS

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1 ASST
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